
CONTACT

17-04-2023 - 17-10-
2023

2019-2022

2021

2017-2019

2016-2017

P. Sneha
 Perumparambil house ,

Perur post, pathiripala,
Ottapalam, palakkad

 7306298519
 snehasree491@gmail.com

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Lab Technician
Lakshmi Hospital palakkad

Bharathiyar university
Bsc.Biotechnology
80%

National Council Of Vocational And Research Training
Diploma In Medical Laboratory Technician
85%

CBSE
PLUS TWO
63%

CBSE
SSLC
84%

Technology skill
Attention to details
Excellent written and oral communication skills
Time management

English
Malayalam

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

LANGUAGES


