CONTACT

P. Sneha

 Perumparambil house , Perur post, pathiripala, Ottapalam, palakkad
 7206208510

\$ 7306298519

snehasree491@gmail.com



OBJECTIVE -

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

EXPERIENCE	
17-04-2023 - 17-10- 2023	Lab Technician Lakshmi Hospital palakkad
EDUCATION	
2019-2022	Bharathiyar university Bsc.Biotechnology 80%
2021	 National Council Of Vocational And Research Training Diploma In Medical Laboratory Technician 85%
2017-2019	CBSE PLUS TWO 63%
2016-2017	CBSE SSLC 84%
SKILLS	
	 Technology skill Attention to details Excellent written and oral communication skills Time management
LANGUAGES	
	English

EnglishMalayalam